2.7 — Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22
2.7.1 — Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

A) Class — 102 Respondents
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C) Teaching and Learning — 102 Respondents

1 Completion of syllabus on time 73 25 3 1 0
2 Regularity in conduct of lectures 81 17 2 1 1
3 Use of advanced teaching methods 80 19 2 1 0
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D) Teaching and Learning — 102 Respondents
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E) Infrastructure Facility — 102 Respondents

1 Classroom & College Premises 81 19 1 1 0
2 Common & Rest Rooms 69 27 3 2 1
3 Sports Facility 85 14 3 0 0
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